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=7IHete H8 BHES ool = A XY, 11cm(4"),
Z2 5 NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PMTE HIHE mlo|= &%, 209!%|(50cm)
HE ool = AR HAFE, 50cm, &M

Z=2 5 NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PSMB HIHE HH/XY 0}2E SMB

S0 AR O] EE DHO| Z AX| T8 EE FE A (SMB)
Z=2 5 NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942

NDA-U-PAO0 MH|LZ|HALE jHH|L 24VAC

ZHAl FHHIYS, 24VAC =, 24VAC £, IP66

z=2 5 NDA-U-PAO | F.01U.324.947
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NDA-U-PA1 MH[YEZ|HAE FiH|S 120VAC

ZHAl FHHIYS, 100 - 120VAC 3, 50/60Hz Y&, 24VAC &
=, P66

z=2 5 NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948

NDA-U-PA2 MH|YE|HAE 7iH|S 230VAC
ZHAl FHHIYS, 230VAC &, 24VAC £, IP66
Z=2 415 NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-PMAL E 0Ot2E O{E| CHE

HE Jls & o{HE, M O d

Z=2 415 NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NDA-U-PMAS E OI2E O{HE 4 ¥

s TEO-HE(AY)

W8 7|5 TR OIYE, HM; 4 H

#=2 415 NDA-U-PMAS | F.01U.324.943
NDA-U-RMT HIHE L7t O E

= 7tH 2t HE XS HX|DY, &M

#=2 415 NDA-U-RMT | F.01U.324.945
NDA-U-WMTG HIEHE HH J{X|cl, 74 2tA

A eA MX| SetJtsst 18A 5 7t ™ E
| T (81 44)

Z2 35 NDA-U-WMTG | F.01U.358.358
NDA-U-PMTG HIE mlo|= HX|CH, 4 2tA
H A MR S8 7ttt 1A 5 IHE S
x| (&1 44)

=2 H5 NDA-U-PMTG | F.01U.358.359
VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{H|0|A 7| Eoll st o|cfull
AUTODOME 7tH| 2t8, MIC Ot 21 FtH 2t5 2§ MIC-IP-
PSUE 2 ZHA] 7§ H| S (NDA-U-PAO, NDA-U-PA1 2 NDA-U-
PA2)& o|H4ll A|Cjo Hety| S& ST /O ol M7 &
HqF 7E.

ZF 2 H35 VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 ZMg B E, CIE 2E, 1310nm, 2LC

SFP ZM 8 &, 2km(1.20tY), LC HUEH &.

HE RC

1310mm

=2 H35 SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537

SFP-3 ZM{ BE,CHY 25 1310nm, 2LC

SFP ZM S 2 E, 20km(12.40tY), LC AU H .

By 2=

1310nm

Z2 35 SFP-3| F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 #47 &, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP &4 & 2 &, 2km (1.20tY), SC AU H 5Lt
HE P E

1310/1550nm

T2 H3S SFP-25| F.01U.136.541

SFP-26 2Ma &, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP ZM & 28, 2km (1.20+Y), SC HUE 3Lt
HE| B

1550/1310nm

Z2 H% SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542
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